A © .
Huvema B.V info@huvema.nl
5466 AA Veghel KVK 16028008
Nederland Btw NLO0O3107905B01

1/4" Hex Bit

Description

Quality allen bits in mm.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PA1242505
PA1242505
8718242109192
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

PARD

Length 25 mm

Connection 1/4inch

Weight 0,005 kg
Size 5
954062
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